AGENDA

Capitol Building Advisory Committee
State Capitol Building, SCR357
June 16, 2023, 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Call to Order

Staff Updates

Wall Sconce from Capitol Building/Collection Oversight

Sand Creek Memorial Update

Presidential Portrait

Adjourn



