## AGENDA

## Capitol Building Advisory Committee State Capitol Building, SCR357 June 16, 2023, 1:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.	Call to Order
1:35 p.m.	Staff Updates
1:55 p.m.	Wall Sconce from Capitol Building/Collection Oversight
2:15 p.m.	Sand Creek Memorial Update
2:30 p.m.	Presidential Portrait
3:00 p.m.	Adjourn